# 23000003375

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Add	dress)	<u> </u>
(Ad	dress)	
(/ tu	u1033)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phone	e #)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Ru	siness Entity Nar	me)
(50.	Sine 35 Entity Ival	110)
(Do	cument Number)	<del></del>
entified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:	

Office Use Only



500403907965

AH 9: 59

MAR 17 2023 M. SOLOMO!!

## **CT CORP**

## 3458 Lakeshore Drive, Tallahassee, FL 32312 850-656-4724

Da	03/16/2023
	Acc#120160000072
Name:	LD Acquisition Company 17 LLC
Document #:	
Order #:	14836859 - 196
Certified Copy of Arts & Amend: Plain Copy: Certificate of Good	1-2 Filing
Standing: Certified Copy of	1. Withdrawal 2. Registration
Apostille/Notarial Certification:	Country of Destination:  Number of Certs:
Filing: 🚺	Certified:
Availability Document Examiner Updater Verifier W.P. Verifier Ref#	Amount: \$ 155.00

Thank you!

### COVER LETTER

TO:	Registration Section Division of Corporations			
SURJE	LD Acquisition Company 17 LLC			
001001	Name of	Limited Liability Company		
		npany for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida, renced foreign limited liability company to transact business.		
Please	eturn all correspondence concerning this matter to th	e following:		
	Carla Matthews			
	1	Name of Person		
	LANDMARK DIVIDEND LLC			
		?irm/Company		
	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD Address			
	EL SEGUNDO. CA 90245-5076		RETA:	2023 MAR
	City/State and Zip Code			9
	cmatthews@landmarkdividend.com			2
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report notification)	4.0	9: 48
For furt	her information concerning this matter, please call:		Şm	ά
	Carla Matthews	424 277-3261 at ( )		
	Name of Contact Person	Area Code Daytime Telephone Number		
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303		
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount:  Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAR  \$\Boxed{\text{\$\subset}}\$	■ \$155.00 Filing Fee & □ \$160.00 Filing Fee,		

TO:

# APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLANCE WITH SECTION 605.0002, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

1. LD Acquisition Compa	ny 17 LLC Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Comp	any," "L.L.C.,	"or "LLC.")		
(If name unavailable, onter alternate r	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor	ida. The alternate	name must incl	ude "Limited Liability Cor	mpany," "L.L.C," or "Ll.	.C.")
Delaware		88-1 3.	677911			
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	hich foreign limited liability company is organized)	J		(FEI number, if appli	cable)	
Upon Filing 4.						
	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to re (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	gistration ) e penalty liability	<del></del> -			
400 Continental Blvd		400 C	Continental			
O. (Street Address of Principal Office)		6	Mailing Address	5)		
Ste. 500		Ste. 5	00			
El Segundo, CA 90245		El Se	gundo, CA	90245	•	2
7. Name and street addres	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	<u>NOT</u> accept	able)		167 277 2877 2875 2875	2023 MAR
Name:	NRAI SERVICES, INC.		_		9388 5388 5388 5388 5388 5388 5388 5388	16 AM
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		-			87:6
	Plantation		_ , Florida _	33324		
	(City)			(Zip code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

By: Alfred Younan
(Registered agent's siAssistant Secretary

FL057 - 1/21/2020 Wolters Khwer Online

## **Management Attachment - LD ACQUISITION COMPANY 17 LLC**

Name – Title	Business Address
Josef Bobek - Manager	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245
George Doyle - Manager	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245
Daniel Parsons - Manager	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245
Arthur P. Brazy, Jr - Manager	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245
Todd Ruggiero - Manager	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245
LMDV Issuer Co. LLC - Member	400 CONTINENTAL BLVD STE 500, EL SEGUNDO, CA 90245

2023 MAR 16 AM 9: 48

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "LD ACQUISITION COMPANY 17 LLC" IS DULY

FORMED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD

STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS

OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE FOURTEENTH DAY OF MARCH, A.D. 2023.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.

Authentication: 202907879

Date: 03-14-23

6709729 8300 SR# 20230978181